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75 years of unwavering commitment to the society 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2024 – 2025 

  
Month Date Day Occasion 

April 11.04.2024 Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

April 14.04.2024 Sunday  Ambedkar Jayanti 

April 17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi  

April 21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

May 23.05.2024 Thursday Budh Purnima 

May/June 

20.05.2024 to 

30.06.2024  Summer Break 

June 17.06.2024 Monday Eid-Ul-Zuha 

July 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram 

August 02.08.2024 Friday Shivratri 

August 15.08.2024  Thursday Independence Day 

August 19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

August 26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami 

September 16.09.2024 Monday Eid-E-Milad 

October 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

October 10.10.2024 to12.10.2024 Thursday to Saturday Dussehra Holidays 

October 17.10.2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanti 

October  20.10.2024 Sunday Karva Chauth 

Oct/November 

30.10.2024 to 

02.11.2024 

Wednesday to 

Saturday  Diwali Holidays  

November 15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

November  24.11.2024 Sunday  Guru Tegh Bahadur Shaheedi Diwas 

December 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas 

January 01.01.2025-09.01.2025 

Wednesday to 

Thursday  Winter Break 

January 14.01.2025 Tuesday 

Makar Sankranti / Hazrat Ali 

Birthday 

January 17.01.2025 Friday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti  

January 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day 

February 02.02.2025 Sunday Basant Panchami 

February 12.02.2025 Wednesday Ravidas Jayanti 

February 26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 

March 13.03.2025 Thursday Holi 

March 14.03.2025 Friday Holi 

March 31.03.2025 Monday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 


